

Alief I.S.D.
Report Of Financial Activity

FOR RESP AREA: * Not Applicable

YEAR : 2016-17

PERIOD(s): September - November

	Original Budget	Transfers/ Adjustments	Adjusted Budget	Outstanding Encumbrances	To Date Actual	Remaining Balance
10 General Fund						
RV Revenues						
57 Local Revenues	165,410,801.00	143,605.32	165,554,406.32	35.00	3,749,387.08	161,805,054.24
58 State Revenues	249,329,764.00	0.00	249,329,764.00	0.00	105,808,231.00	143,521,533.00
59 Federal Revenues	<u>12,603,044.00</u>	<u>0.00</u>	<u>12,603,044.00</u>	<u>0.00</u>	<u>650,620.42</u>	<u>11,952,423.58</u>
RV Revenues	427,343,609.00	143,605.32	427,487,214.32	35.00	110,208,238.50	317,279,010.82
XP Expenditures						
11 Instruction	275,039,943.06	803,447.75	275,843,390.81	5,597,611.92	66,847,967.77	203,397,811.12
12 Library	5,011,781.21	-3,118.56	5,008,662.65	102,167.63	1,346,949.81	3,559,545.21
13 Staff Development	4,422,393.74	70,301.66	4,492,695.40	82,851.26	1,237,961.68	3,171,882.46
21 Inst Leadership	5,289,575.09	-24,029.08	5,265,546.01	55,503.72	1,269,974.09	3,940,068.20
23 School Leadership	28,616,191.27	41,798.98	28,657,990.25	13,664.38	7,020,945.65	21,623,380.22
31 Counseling	20,631,381.95	-40,417.10	20,590,964.85	1,084,608.34	5,396,543.54	14,109,812.97
32 Social Work	361,480.26	0.00	361,480.26	0.00	91,954.00	269,526.26
33 Health Services	5,847,996.97	3,696.20	5,851,693.17	60,890.05	1,460,072.11	4,330,731.01
34 Transportation	14,212,747.80	-120,838.88	14,091,908.92	668,595.03	3,718,719.39	9,704,594.50
35 Food Services	150,000.00	0.00	150,000.00	0.00	12,959.90	137,040.10
36 Co-curr/extra-curr	4,900,474.97	34,001.92	4,934,476.89	177,045.75	1,164,006.17	3,593,424.97
41 General Administration	8,413,154.48	122,093.08	8,535,247.56	489,473.19	2,146,521.23	5,899,253.14
51 Maintenance	37,199,951.24	163,874.44	37,363,825.68	2,624,532.44	7,285,445.13	27,453,848.11
52 Security & Monitoring	6,755,656.17	888,888.34	7,644,544.51	43,115.33	1,559,786.24	6,041,642.94
53 Data Processing Services	3,395,243.33	-356.00	3,394,887.33	76,896.01	792,724.25	2,525,267.07
61 Community Services	2,965,108.61	27,380.61	2,992,489.22	26,137.98	691,388.83	2,274,962.41
71 Debt Service	0.00	315,078.13	315,078.13	315,078.13	0.00	0.00
81 Facilities Acq & Const	860,528.76	63,438.00	923,966.76	0.00	248,246.01	675,720.75
93 Shared Svc Arrangement	420,000.00	0.00	420,000.00	0.00	0.00	420,000.00
95 Payment To JJAEP	250,000.00	0.00	250,000.00	0.00	0.00	250,000.00
99 Other Intergovernmental Charge	<u>1,400,000.00</u>	<u>0.00</u>	<u>1,400,000.00</u>	<u>343,148.00</u>	<u>317,693.00</u>	<u>739,159.00</u>
XP Expenditures	426,143,608.91	2,345,239.49	428,488,848.40	11,761,319.16	102,609,858.80	314,117,670.44
TI Other Resource						
79 Other Resources	<u>0.00</u>	<u>1,189,611.28</u>	<u>1,189,611.28</u>	<u>0.00</u>	<u>0.00</u>	<u>1,189,611.28</u>
TI Other Resource	<u>0.00</u>	<u>1,189,611.28</u>	<u>1,189,611.28</u>	<u>0.00</u>	<u>0.00</u>	<u>1,189,611.28</u>
10 General Fund	1,200,000.09	-1,012,022.89	187,977.20	-11,761,354.16	7,598,379.70	4,350,951.66

Alief I.S.D.
Report Of Financial Activity

FOR RESP AREA: * Not Applicable

YEAR : 2016-17

PERIOD(s): September - November

	Original Budget	Transfers/ Adjustments	Adjusted Budget	Outstanding Encumbrances	To Date Actual	Remaining Balance
20 Special Revenue						
RV Revenues						
57 Local Revenues	2,940,000.00	2,855,392.74	5,795,392.74	80.00	737,987.87	5,057,484.87
58 State Revenues	160,000.00	3,480,830.54	3,640,830.54	0.00	140,639.27	3,500,191.27
59 Federal Revenues	<u>23,600,000.00</u>	<u>44,856,265.10</u>	<u>68,456,265.10</u>	<u>0.00</u>	<u>3,151,953.67</u>	<u>65,304,311.43</u>
RV Revenues	26,700,000.00	51,192,488.38	77,892,488.38	80.00	4,030,580.81	73,861,987.57
XP Expenditures						
11 Instruction	0.00	35,424,576.46	35,424,576.46	848,061.19	5,433,160.95	29,143,354.32
12 Library	0.00	222,062.03	222,062.03	21,589.73	19,935.98	180,536.32
13 Staff Development	0.00	5,887,820.53	5,887,820.53	589,448.73	1,155,665.61	4,142,706.19
21 Inst Leadership	0.00	968,627.35	968,627.35	20,108.95	194,532.27	753,986.13
23 School Leadership	0.00	466,407.13	466,407.13	4,595.82	34,534.84	427,276.47
31 Counseling	0.00	1,078,622.61	1,078,622.61	54,171.57	249,224.71	775,226.33
32 Social Work	0.00	477,139.18	477,139.18	0.00	92,189.15	384,950.03
33 Health Services	0.00	676,211.92	676,211.92	0.00	16,325.98	659,885.94
34 Transportation	0.00	168,124.82	168,124.82	0.00	0.00	168,124.82
35 Food Services	27,280,000.55	0.00	27,280,000.55	404,261.70	6,708,332.42	20,167,406.43
36 Co-curr/extra-curr	0.00	5,201,939.50	5,201,939.50	100,259.39	510,622.39	4,591,057.72
51 Maintenance	0.00	1,000.00	1,000.00	0.00	0.00	1,000.00
53 Data Processing Services	0.00	1,757.79	1,757.79	0.00	0.00	1,757.79
61 Community Services	0.00	618,199.06	618,199.06	38,801.60	91,519.73	487,877.73
81 Facilities Acq & Const	<u>0.00</u>	<u>168,837.04</u>	<u>168,837.04</u>	<u>134,681.53</u>	<u>306.57</u>	<u>33,848.94</u>
XP Expenditures	<u>27,280,000.55</u>	<u>51,361,325.42</u>	<u>78,641,325.97</u>	<u>2,215,980.21</u>	<u>14,506,350.60</u>	<u>61,918,995.16</u>
20 Special Revenue	-580,000.55	-168,837.04	-748,837.59	-2,216,060.21	-10,475,769.79	11,942,992.41

Alief I.S.D.
Report Of Financial Activity

FOR RESP AREA: * Not Applicable

YEAR : 2016-17

PERIOD(s): September - November

	Original Budget	Transfers/ Adjustments	Adjusted Budget	Outstanding Encumbrances	To Date Actual	Remaining Balance
50 Debt Service						
RV Revenues						
57 Local Revenues	25,981,196.00	0.00	25,981,196.00	0.00	513,228.49	25,467,967.51
58 State Revenues	2,825,070.00	0.00	2,825,070.00	0.00	0.00	2,825,070.00
59 Federal Revenues	<u>797,830.00</u>	<u>0.00</u>	<u>797,830.00</u>	<u>0.00</u>	<u>0.00</u>	<u>797,830.00</u>
RV Revenues	29,604,096.00	0.00	29,604,096.00	0.00	513,228.49	29,090,867.51
XP Expenditures						
71 Debt Service	<u>30,604,096.00</u>	<u>0.00</u>	<u>30,604,096.00</u>	<u>0.00</u>	<u>750.00</u>	<u>30,603,346.00</u>
XP Expenditures	<u>30,604,096.00</u>	<u>0.00</u>	<u>30,604,096.00</u>	<u>0.00</u>	<u>750.00</u>	<u>30,603,346.00</u>
50 Debt Service	-1,000,000.00	0.00	-1,000,000.00	0.00	512,478.49	-1,512,478.49

Alief I.S.D.
Report Of Financial Activity

FOR RESP AREA: * Not Applicable

YEAR : 2016-17

PERIOD(s): September - November

	Original Budget	Transfers/ Adjustments	Adjusted Budget	Outstanding Encumbrances	To Date Actual	Remaining Balance
60 Capital Projects						
RV Revenues						
57 Local Revenues	0.00	0.00	0.00	0.00	80,331.14	-80,331.14
RV Revenues	0.00	0.00	0.00	0.00	80,331.14	-80,331.14
XP Expenditures						
11 Instruction	629,323.00	0.00	629,323.00	0.00	0.00	629,323.00
81 Facilities Acq & Const	<u>125,891,001.90</u>	<u>0.00</u>	<u>125,891,001.90</u>	<u>86,951,352.76</u>	<u>5,211,536.19</u>	<u>33,728,112.95</u>
XP Expenditures	<u>126,520,324.90</u>	<u>0.00</u>	<u>126,520,324.90</u>	<u>86,951,352.76</u>	<u>5,211,536.19</u>	<u>34,357,435.95</u>
60 Capital Projects	-126,520,324.90	-0.00	-126,520,324.90	-86,951,352.76	-5,131,205.05	-34,437,767.09